OPEN HOUSE DATES 2022 - 2023

Unfortunately, we do not have dates for all of the colleges due to COVID. Please feel
free to call or email to try to set up appointments.

Most Colleges and Universities offer Open House or Pre-View Days.
Check the college website for specific times, changes, & registration/enroliment.

Benedictine University

ben.edu/admissions/visit-lisle/

Eastern lllinois University

Monday, October 10"
Friday, November 11"

Governors State University
Saturday, October 8"

Joliet Junior College
Saturday, November 5"

Northeastern IL University
*Please visit the website

Southern Illlinois University

Monday, October 10"
Saturday, November 5"
Monday, February 20"

Chicago State University

*Please visit the website

Eureka College

Saturday, September 24"
Saturday, October 22™

lllinois State University
Saturday, September 24"
Monday, October 10"

Friday, October 28"

Lewis University

Saturday, September 24"
Saturday, October 22"
Saturday, November 12"

Northern lllinois University
Saturday, September 17"

SIU Edwardsville

Monday, October 10"

Saturday, October 29"

Friday, November 11"

*Open House dates are based on major
visit SIUE website for more information.




U of | Chicago

https://openhouse.uic.edu/

U of | Springfield
Monday, October 10"

Friday, November 11"
Monday, February 20"
Saturday, April 22™

University of lllinois Urbana/Champaign “Based on Major.

For information visit https://admissions.illinois.edu/Visit/open-houses

Orange & Blue Days -

visit https://enroll.illinois.edu/portal/orange_blue_freshman

University of Saint Francis

Monday, October 10"
Sunday, November 13"
Monday, February 20"
Sunday, March 26"

Many Saturday Information
Sessions are also available.

Western Illlinois University

Monday, October 10"
Saturday, November 12"
Saturday, December 3"
Monday, February 20"
Saturday, March 4"
Saturday, April 22"



https://openhouse.uic.edu/
https://admissions.illinois.edu/Visit/open-houses
https://enroll.illinois.edu/portal/orange_blue_freshman

